
 

   Laurie G. - My Origin  

 

    ANZAC Day  - by Vin  

           

MD-Music Group  
  

MD-Music Group  
  

MD-Music Group  
  

MD-Music Group  
  

MD-Music Group  
  

Colin’s Group 

Discussion10am

mmm 
 

 After Lunch Music Group 

     10am – Thursday  with  

          the  Naughty Boys   

Pool – Carpet Bowls- Card games & Lunch  

  

     10am – Thursday  with  

          the  Naughty Boys   

Pool – Carpet Bowls- Card games & Lunch  

  

                       Thursday  with  

                     the  Naughty Boys   

  Pool – Carpet Bowls- Card games & Lunch  

Bruce D.  

                   
 Derek-Light Exercise 

                   
 Derek-Light Exercise 

                   
 Derek-Light Exercise 

                   
 Derek-Light Exercise 

                   
 Derek-Light Exercise 

MARK W. – FACTS  

 After Lunch Music Group 

 After Lunch Music Group 

 After Lunch Music Group 

 
 9am Carpool  

 + Wives/Partners, Friends  

Lunch@ SOMERVILLE HOTEL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 10am 

 10am 

 

 
 

                                                                                                                          Events Calendar 
 

                                       Changes may occur due to unplanned factors 

                                                                 April 2025  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

 1  
    

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  

    Daylight Saving  

        1 Hr. Back 
       

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15     
 

16  
 

17  
  18 Good Friday 

 

19 

Saturday 
 

20 

Sunday 
 

21  

Monday 
 

22 
 

23  
 

24       
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

 

 

 

      8.30am – 4.30pm 
Shifts as per Arrangement  

      HMAS Castlemaine Museum   

      Leave @9.30am from EHMS  

                     Lunch after 
                      Entry : $10 adults   

   EHMS 

Open Day  
  10am -2pm 

      Get    

  Involved       

 Garrick - 1925-1950 

 


